


**Bid Tabulation, Letting Date: 02/03/2021**
**PCC Patch Phase 2 - East Side**
**Project # 2021-016 Phase 2**

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Garry Hill dba Hill Contracting		MPS Engineers PC dba Kingston Services PC		Shekar Engineering, PLC		T K Concrete, Inc	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Curb and Gutter	LF	50.	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$49.50	\$2,475.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
2	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	139.5	\$15.00	\$2,092.50	\$10.00	\$1,395.00	\$2.00	\$279.00	\$10.45	\$1,457.78	\$10.00	\$1,395.00
3	4" PCC Sidewalk	SY	91.	\$50.00	\$4,550.00	\$50.00	\$4,550.00	\$102.00	\$9,282.00	\$38.50	\$3,503.50	\$45.00	\$4,095.00
4	6" PCC Sidewalk	SY	45.2	\$55.00	\$2,486.00	\$60.00	\$2,712.00	\$124.00	\$5,604.80	\$71.50	\$3,231.80	\$75.00	\$3,390.00
5	ADA Detectable Warning Panels	SF	64.	\$47.00	\$3,008.00	\$40.00	\$2,560.00	\$45.00	\$2,880.00	\$44.00	\$2,816.00	\$35.00	\$2,240.00
6	Full-Depth Patches, 8" PCC Non Reir	SY	7,569.9	\$70.00	\$529,893.00	\$65.00	\$492,043.50	\$68.00	\$514,753.20	\$71.50	\$541,247.85	\$65.00	\$492,043.50
7	Subgrade Repair	Tons	150.	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$12.50	\$1,875.00	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.80	\$4,620.00	\$25.00	\$3,750.00
8	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	\$56,500.00	\$56,500.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$555,279.50</b>		<b>\$512,635.50</b>		<b>\$548,599.00</b>		<b>\$564,301.93</b>		<b>\$565,913.50</b>	

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Caliber Concrete LLC		All Star Concrete LLC		Choice Concrete LLC		Iowa Civil Contracting, Inc		The Concrete Contracting Co.	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Curb and Gutter	LF	50.	\$39.16	\$1,958.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$85.00	\$4,250.00
2	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	139.5	\$9.00	\$1,255.50	\$61.80	\$8,621.10	\$12.00	\$1,674.00	\$15.00	\$2,092.50	\$20.00	\$2,790.00
3	4" PCC Sidewalk	SY	91.	\$47.79	\$4,348.89	\$52.00	\$4,732.00	\$54.00	\$4,914.00	\$60.00	\$5,460.00	\$95.00	\$8,645.00
4	6" PCC Sidewalk	SY	45.2	\$70.20	\$3,173.04	\$65.00	\$2,938.00	\$60.00	\$2,712.00	\$120.00	\$5,424.00	\$135.00	\$6,102.00
5	ADA Detectable Warning Panels	SF	64.	\$35.00	\$2,240.00	\$35.00	\$2,240.00	\$54.00	\$3,456.00	\$45.00	\$2,880.00	\$68.00	\$4,352.00
6	Full-Depth Patches, 8" PCC Non Reir	SY	7,569.9	\$73.80	\$558,658.62	\$75.00	\$567,742.50	\$60.00	\$454,194.00	\$78.30	\$592,723.17	\$98.50	\$745,635.15
7	Subgrade Repair	Tons	150.	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$41.20	\$6,180.00	\$36.00	\$5,400.00	\$48.00	\$7,200.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00
8	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1.	\$25,080.00	\$25,080.00	\$31,325.00	\$31,325.00	\$171,500.00	\$171,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$601,964.05</b>		<b>\$627,278.60</b>		<b>\$646,350.00</b>		<b>\$654,279.67</b>		<b>\$807,274.15</b>	